
Organisations short-listed under the Request for Proposal (RFP) for Base Services

AusTender reference: RFP/SEG/BSTP/2022/01 

Base Services Contact Centre 

ENTITY NAME Contact 

Accenture Australia Pty Ltd

Base Security Services 

ENTITY NAME Contact 

Certis Australia Pty Ltd

Primary contact: 

Steve McSweeney 

steve_mcsweeney@certisgroup.com 

Secondary contact: 

Tom Mander 

thomas_mander@certisgroup.com 

MA Services Group Pty Ltd
Michael Reeves 

mreeves@maservicesgroup.com.au 

MSS Security Pty Ltd

Spotless Facility Services Pty Ltd National.Sourcing@spotless.com.au 

Wilson Security Pty Ltd
Paul Brazier 

paul.brazier@wilsonsecurity.com.au 

Firefighting Services 

ENTITY NAME Contact 

Ventia Australia Pty Ltd

National Program Service 

ENTITY NAME Contact 

Aurecon Australasia Pty Ltd
Julieanne Birt 
Julieanne.birt@aurecongroup.com 

Cushman & Wakefield Project Services Aust Pty Ltd
Damon Bird 
damon.bird@cushwake.com 

Jones Lang Lasalle Australia Pty Ltd

Kellogg Brown & Root Pty Ltd
Tim Nicholls 
Tim.nicholls@kbr.com
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Living and Working Services 

ENTITY NAME Contact 

BGIS Pty Ltd
Ryan Fowler 
bgis.baseservices2024@apac.bgis.com 

Compass Group Defence Hospitality Services Pty Ltd
Stuart Bailey 

stuartbailey@compass-group.com.au 

Cushman & Wakefield Pty Ltd
Jon McCormick 
jon.mccormick@cushwake.com 

ISS Facility Management Pty Ltd
Keith French  
keith.french@au.issworld.com 

Jones Lang Lasalle Australia Pty Ltd

Serco Australia Pty Ltd

Primary Contact: 
Clint Thomas
Clint.Thomas@serco-ap.com

Secondary Contact: 
Pravin Madhavan
Pravin.Madhavan@serco-ap.com

Ventia Australia Pty Ltd

Project Delivery Services 

ENTITY NAME Contact 

App Corporation Pty Limited
Amin Wasseh 
amin.wasseh@app.com.au 

Aurecon Australasia Pty Ltd
Julieanne Birt 
Julieanne.birt@aurecongroup.com 

BGIS Pty Ltd
Ryan Fowler 
bgis.baseservices2024@apac.bgis.com 

Cushman & Wakefield Project Services Aust Pty Ltd
Damon Bird 
damon.bird@cushwake.com 

Jones Lang Lasalle Australia Pty Ltd

Mott Macdonald Australia Pty Ltd
Adrian Garnero 
Adrian.garnero@mottmac.com 

Spotless Facility Services Pty Ltd National.Sourcing@spotless.com.au 

Ventia Australia Pty Ltd
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Property and Asset Services 

ENTITY NAME Contact 

BGIS Pty Ltd
Ryan Fowler 
bgis.baseservices2024@apac.bgis.com 

CBRE (GCS) Pty Ltd

Michael Barlow  
michael.barlow@cbre.com 

Leesa Jones 
leesa.jones@cbre.com 

Cushman & Wakefield Pty Ltd
Jon McCormick 
jon.mccormick@cushwake.com 

Jones Lang Lasalle Australia Pty Ltd

Serco Australia Pty Ltd

Primary Contact: 
Clint Thomas
Clint.Thomas@serco-ap.com 

Secondary Contact: 
Pravin Madhavan
Pravin.Madhavan@serco-ap.com 

Service Stream Ltd

Primary contact: 
Stuart Wagner 
Stuart.wagner@servicestream.com.au 

Secondary contact: 
Anton Pirie 
Anton.pirie@servicestream.com.au 

Spotless Facility Services Pty Ltd National.Sourcing@spotless.com.au 

Ventia Australia Pty Ltd

Waste Management and Resource Recovery 

ENTITY NAME Contact 

Cleanaway Operations Pty Ltd

Remondis Australia Pty Ltd
Alan Gooch 
alan.gooch@remondis.com.au 

Ventia Australia Pty Ltd

Veolia Environmental Services (Australia) Pty Ltd
Chris Terranova 
chris.terranova@veolia.com 

VTG Waste & Recycling Pty Ltd
James Prakash 
james.prakash@vtgwaste.com.au 
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